Page 5
PRYCO, INC.
P.O. Box 108, Mechanicsburg, IL  62545 — 217 / 364-4467
SIZE IN
GALLONS
U/L
VENT
WIDTH
(Inches)
DEPTH
(Inches)
HEIGHT [1]
(Inches)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
BASIC
MODEL
U/L Listed
MODEL
5 2 30 14 25 125 PY5DW PY5ULDW
10 2 30 18 25 170 PY10DW PY10ULDW
15 2 30 18 31 200 PY15DW PY15ULDW
25 2 30 18 36 230 PY25DW PY25ULDW
50 2 30 24 45 375 PY50DW PY50ULDW
60 3 30 24 53 457 PY60DW PY60ULDW
75 3 30 24 58 470 PY75DW PY75ULDW
100 3 30 30 58 510 PY100DW PY100ULDW
150 3 30 42 58 715 PY150DW PY150ULDW
200 4 30 60 60 935 PY200DW PY200ULDW
275 4 33 72 60 1040 PY275DW PY275ULDW
300 4 34 72 60 1100 PY300DW PY300ULDW
400 4 40 78 60 1260 PY400DW PY400ULDW
500 4 48 78 60 1330 PY500DW PY500ULDW
600 4 48 86 60 1375 PY600DW PY600ULDW
700 4 54 88 60 1510 PY700DW PY700ULDW
800 4 58 92 60 1620 PY800DW PY800ULDW
900 6 62 96 60 1735 PY900DW PY900ULDW
1000 6 62 102 60 1835 PY1000DW PY1000ULDW
DOUBLE-WALL
STANDARD DAY TANKS
[1] - Height includes an 8½” cover and a set of internal tank legs (1½” on 5 - 25 and 200 - 1000 gal. or  3”  on
50 -150 gal.), and a set of external legs (1½” on 5 - 150  or  3”  and 200 - 1000 gal.),

U/L
VENT
WIDTH
(Inches)
DEPTH
(Inches)
HEIGHT [1]
(Inches)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
BASIC
MODEL
U/L Listed
MODEL
5 2 24   8 14 35 PY5M PY5MUL
10 2 24 12 14 60 PY10M PY10MUL
15 2 24 12 20 70 PY15M PY15MUL
25 2 24 12 25 105 PY25M PY25MUL
50 2 24 18 33½ 160 PY50M PY50MUL
60 3 24 18 41½ 175 PY60M PY60MUL
75 3 24 18 46½ 190 PY75M PY75MUL
100 3 24 24 46½ 210 PY100M PY100MUL
150 3 24 36 46½ 370 PY150M PY150MUL
200 4 24 54 50 450 PY200M PY200MUL
275 4 27 66 50 500 PY275M PY275MUL
300 4 28 66 50 525 PY300M PY300MUL
400 4 34 72 50 595 PY400M PY400MUL
500 4 42 72 50 620 PY500M PY500MUL
600 4 42 80 50 650 PY600M PY600MUL
700 4 48 82 50 715 PY700M PY700MUL
800 4 52 86 50 775 PY800M PY800MUL
900 6 56 90 50 840 PY900M PY900MUL
1000 6 56 96 50 895 PY1000M PY1000MUL
Large Manual tanks are often used as a main storage tank —
consider a double wall configuration.
Need a 3-sided, corner, wall-
mounted day tank, or a special

U/L
VENT
WIDTH
(Inches)
DEPTH
(Inches)
HEIGHT [1]
(Inches)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
BASIC
MODEL
U/L Listed
MODEL
5 2 30 14 15½ 125 PY5MDW PY5MULDW
10 2 30 18 15½ 170 PY10MDW PY10MULDW
15 2 30 18 21½ 200 PY15MDW PY15MULDW
25 2 30 18 26½ 230 PY25MDW PY25MULDW
50 2 30 24 35 375 PY50MDW PY50MULDW
60 3 30 24 43 457 PY60MDW PY60MULDW
75 3 30 24 48 470 PY75MDW PY75MULDW
100 3 30 30 48 510 PY100MDW PY100MULDW
150 3 30 42 48 715 PY150MDW PY150MULDW
200 4 30 60 51½ 935 PY200MDW PY200MULDW
275 4 33 72 51½ 1040 PY275MDW PY275MULDW
300 4 34 72 51½ 1100 PY300MDW PY300MULDW
400 4 40 78 51½ 1260 PY400MDW PY400MULDW
500 4 48 78 51½ 1330 PY500MDW PY500MULDW
600 4 48 86 51½ 1375 PY600MDW PY600MULDW
700 4 54 88 51½ 1510 PY700MDW PY700MULDW
800 4 58 92 51½ 1620 PY800MDW PY800MULDW
900 6 62 96 51½ 1735 PY900MDW PY900MULDW
1000 6 64 102 51½ 1835 PY1000MDW PY1000MULDW
DOUBLE-WALL
PRIME POWER GENERATION
If your fuel supply system is to be used to
provide fuel for Prime Power Generation, we

(supplied by others) to reduce vibration.
Dimensions subject to change without notice
[1] - Height includes a set of 1½” internal Manual tank legs and either 3”  legs on 5-150 gal. Double Wall  tanks  or
1½” legs on 200-1000 gal. Double Wall  tanks.   For non-U/L Listed Manual tanks, add 4½“ to height for Sight
Gauge.  Add 8½” to height for Standard Cover on U/L Listed Manual tanks.
A 10 gallon standard day tank with
supply and return pumps controlled
by a Fuel Control and Monitoring
(FCM) system (option #700 )
Page 8
PRYCO, INC.
P.O. Box 108, Mechanicsburg, IL  62545 — 217 / 364-4467
TRIM DAY TANKS
SINGLE-WALL
SIZE IN  U/L WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT [1] WEIGHT BASIC U/L Listed
10 2 24 8 32 85 PY10T PY10TUL
25 2 36 8 33½ 105 PY25T PY25TUL
50 2 36 8 57 160 PY50T PY50TUL
60 3 36 10 57 175 PY60T PY60TUL
75 3 36 12 57 190 PY75T PY75TUL
100 3 36 16 57 210 PY100T PY100TUL
[1] - Height includes  an 8½” Cover and  1½” legs .
SIZE IN
GALLONS
U/L
VENT
WIDTH
(Inches)
DEPTH
(Inches)
HEIGHT [1]
(Inches)
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)
BASIC
MODEL
U/L Listed
MODEL
10 2 30 14 35 170 PY10TDW PY10TULDW
25 2 42 14 36½ 230 PY25TDW PY25TULDW
50 2 42 14 60 375 PY50TDW PY50TULDW
60 3 42 16 60 457 PY60TDW PY60TULDW
75 3 42 18 60 470 PY75TDW PY75TULDW
100 3 42 22 60 510 PY100TDW PY100TULDW
DOUBLE-WALL
[1] - Height includes  an 8½” Cover and  1½” internal legs and 3” external legs .
PUMP SETS
Pryco Pump Sets are high performance fuel sys-

537 ISOLATOR PADS - attached at each mounting
point to receive spring isolators supplied by
others.
540 ENCLOSURE – For  Level Sensors (Used Pri-
marily for Day Tank versions)
544 ENCLOSURE – For  Control Panel  (Used Pri-
marily for Day Tank versions)
SUBBASE OPTIONS
Page 10
PRYCO, INC.
P.O. Box 108, Mechanicsburg, IL  62545 — 217 / 364-4467
MODEL
NUMBER
GVW
(In lbs.)
PTS1000 1000
PTS2000 2000
PTS3500 3500
PTS4000 4000
PTS5000 5000
PTS6000 6000
SINGLE AXLE TRAILERS
MODEL
NUMBER
GVW
(In lbs.)
PTT4000 4000
PTT5000 5000
PTT6000 6000
PTT7000 7000
PTT8000 8000
PTT9000 9000
PTT10000 10,000
PTT12000 12,000
TANDEM AXLE TRAILERS
 DESCRIPTION
600 PARKING BRAKE with Hydraulic Actuator/Coupler
610